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Full Subpanel

ProLine subpanels are designed to provide maximum panel
depth, panel size and ease of installation. Full subpanels
slide into the frame on nylon glide blocks, which support the
entire weight of the subpanel.

Additional Mounting Hardware (catalog number PMKPF) is
available for applications requiring more support in the
center or bottom of the subpanel. This is required if the
enclosure will be tipped in transit or if the panel is not
located at the bottom of the enclosure on the glide blocks.
In addition, 3-row grid straps are required for installation
unless the panel is in the rearmost position.

FEATURES

All necessary mounting hardware is included
Subpanels have flanges on all sides
Subpanels can be mounted at nearly any depth in 25-mm increments

Panels installed in the rearmost position in joined (ganged) enclosures provide a continuous mounting surface without
requiring joining panels

Mounting hardware attaches to the top or to the sides of the frame

Subpanels are 12 gauge (2.5 mm); Double-bay subpanels are 11 gauge (3.0 mm) for all frames 1400mm in height or
greater

Subpanels are available standard in either conductive or white painted finish

Additional Mounting Hardware (PMKPF) for securing panel to frame in the center of the subpanel is sold separately



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

PPF146

PPF146G

PPF148

PPF148G

PPF166

PPF166G

PPF168

PPF168G

PPF1810G

PPF1810

PPF186

PPF186G

PPF188

PPF188G

PPF2010

PPF2010G

PPF204

PPF206

PPF206G

Article Number

98960

26239

98970

26249

98990

26259

99010

26279

26319

99060

99030

26289

99050

26309

99120

26369

25639

99090

26339

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf146g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf148g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf166g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf168g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1810g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf186g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf188g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2010g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf206g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PPF207

PPF207G

PPF208

PPF208G

PPF2210G

PPF2210

PPF226G

PPF226

PPF227

PPF227G

PPF228

PPF228G

PPF76

PPF76G

PPF78

PPF78G

PPF1212G

PPF126G

PPF128G

PPF184G

Article Number

99100

26349

99110

26359

26419

99180

26389

99150

99160

26399

99170

26409

98930

26219

98940

26229

29845

29842

29843

29844

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf207g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf208g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2210g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf226g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf227g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf228g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf76g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf78g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1212g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf126g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf128g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf184g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PPF204G2

PPF1412

PPF1612

PPF1612G

PPF1812

PPF1812G

PPF1816

PPF1816G

PPF1818G

PPF2012

PPF2012G

PPF2016

PPF2016G

PPF2018G2

PPF2212

PPF2212G

PPF712

WARNING

Article Number

29904

98980

99020

14266

99070

14267

99080

14268

29846

99130

14271

99140

14272

29891

99190

14273

98950

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Thickness

2.66mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

3.04mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf204g2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1612
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1612g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1812
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1812g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1816
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1816g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf1818g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2012g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2016
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2016g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2018g2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf2212g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encppf712
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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