

## **Full Subpanel**



ProLine subpanels are designed to provide maximum panel depth, panel size and ease of installation. Full subpanels slide into the frame on nylon glide blocks, which support the entire weight of the subpanel.

Additional Mounting Hardware (catalog number PMKPF) is available for applications requiring more support in the center or bottom of the subpanel. This is required if the enclosure will be tipped in transit or if the panel is not located at the bottom of the enclosure on the glide blocks. In addition, 3-row grid straps are required for installation unless the panel is in the rearmost position.

## **FEATURES**

All necessary mounting hardware is included

Subpanels have flanges on all sides

Subpanels can be mounted at nearly any depth in 25-mm increments

Panels installed in the rearmost position in joined (ganged) enclosures provide a continuous mounting surface without requiring joining panels

Mounting hardware attaches to the top or to the sides of the frame

Subpanels are 12 gauge (2.5 mm); Double-bay subpanels are 11 gauge (3.0 mm) for all frames 1400mm in height or greater

Subpanels are available standard in either conductive or white painted finish

Additional Mounting Hardware (PMKPF) for securing panel to frame in the center of the subpanel is sold separately

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

			Table 1/1			,
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Thickness	Quick Ship
PPF146	98960	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF146G	26239	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF148	98970	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF148G	26249	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF166	98990	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF166G	26259	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF168	99010	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF168G	26279	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF1810G	26319	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF1810	99060	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF186	99030	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF186G	26289	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF188	99050	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF188G	26309	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF2010	99120	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF2010G	26369	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF204	25639	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF206	99090	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF206G	26339	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Thickness	Quick Ship
PPF207	99100	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF207G	26349	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF208	99110	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF208G	26359	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF2210G	26419	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF2210	99180	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF226G	26389	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF226	99150	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF227	99160	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF227G	26399	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF228	99170	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF228G	26409	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF76	98930	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF76G	26219	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF78	98940	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	2.66mm	No
PPF78G	26229	Mild Steel	White	Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF1212G	29845	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF126G	29842	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF128G	29843	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF184G	29844	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Thickness	Quick Ship
PPF204G2	29904	Mild Steel		Galvanized	2.66mm	No
PPF1412	98980	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF1612	99020	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF1612G	14266	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF1812	99070	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF1812G	14267	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF1816	99080	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF1816G	14268	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF1818G	29846	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF2012	99130	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF2012G	14271	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF2016	99140	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF2016G	14272	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF2018G2	29891	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF2212	99190	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No
PPF2212G	14273	Mild Steel		Galvanized	3.04mm	No
PPF712	98950	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	3.04mm	No

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**